Pony Club - Barrier Animal Health Spring Festival Dressage Area 14 Competition

Saturday, February 04, 2023 - Saturday, February 04, 2023

R Dobson

1 Pony Club Barrier Animal Health Novice Spring Festival PC Novice Dressage Test 2020

Bridle No Rider

2 Pony Club Barrier Animal Health Intermediate Spring Festival PC Intermediate Dressage Test 2022

Ava West

Evelyn Cox

Ellie Davis

Elsie Benneyworth
Sienna Loveridge
Nell Bitmead

Bella Fowler
Chloe Jones
Beatrice Pike
Sophie Lamb

Bridle No Rider

Connie Pike
Ollie Phillips

Imogen Mcmahon
Molly Pullin

Horse

Fydlyn brando
Mabel

Fenmere Dominic
Miniature Daffodil
Tess

Glasker Applejack
Sweet William
Time Bandit
Roxy

Seamus XI

Horse
Island Black
Libgate Spirit

Divine Stormin’ Norman

Dunloughan Marley

Pony Club

Wylye valley
Team: Craven Blue
Royal Artillery
Team: Craven Blue
Team: Craven Blue
Craven Hunt
SWWH Pony club
Team: Craven Blue

Team : Craven Purple

Hursley PC

Class Notes

Team: Craven Purple

Tedworth

Team: Hursley
South & West Wilts

Score

148.0
153.5
153.0
139.5
139.0
143.0
142.5
147.0
151.5

Score
204.5
209.5

203.5
205.0

3 Pony Club Barrier Animal Health Open Spring Festival PC Open Dressage Test 2020

Bridle No Rider

Judge:

Class 1

Time

10:00 58
10:07 50
10:14 51
10:21 52
10:35 54
10:42 55
10:49 56
10:56 57
11:03 60
11:19 53
Class 2

Time

11:10 66
11:26 64
BREAK 00:15
11:48 65
11:55 62
Class 3

Time

12:04 65
12:11 67
12:18 59
12:25 61

Imogen Mcmahon
Francesca Webb
Lucy Pope
Connie Pike

Horse

Divine Stormin’ Norman
Hollybrooke Annie II
Mouse on a Mission

Hybris

Class Notes
Team: Hursley
Team: Hursley

Team Craven Purple
Team: Craven Purple

Score
172.5
174.0
181.5
182.5

Coll

Coll

Coll

%

67.273 %
69.773 %
69.545 %
63.409 %
63.182 %
65 %

64.773 %
66.818 %
68.864 %

%
70.517 %
72.241 %

70.172 %
70.69 %

%

66.346 %
66.923 %
69.808 %
70.192 %

Section
Placing

WUINOOOONRF B

Section
Placing
3
1

4
2

Section
Placing
4

3
2
1

Overall
Placing
HC

D

WUINO OOON B

Overall
Placing
3
1

4
2

Overall
Placing
4

3
2
1



Section

Time No Rider Horse Pony Club Test Score Coll TOTAL Placing |
10:07 50 Evelyn Cox Mabel Team: Craven Blue PC Novice 3 9|3RD
10:21 52 Elsie Benneyworth Miniature Daffodil Team: Craven Blue PC Novice 1
10:35 54 Sienna Loveridge Tess Team: Craven Blue PC Novice 6
10:56 57 Chloe Jones Time Bandit Team: Craven Blue PC Novice 5

Section
Time No Rider Horse Pony Club Test Score Coll TOTAL Placing |
11:03 60 Beatrice Pike Roxy Team : Craven Purple PC Novice 4 4]11ST
11:10 66 Connie Pike Island Black Team: Craven Purple PC Int 1
12:18 59 Lucy Pope Mouse on a Mission Team Craven Purple PC Open 2
12:25 61 Connie Pike Hybris Team: Craven Purple PC Open 1

Section
Time No Rider Horse Pony Club Test Score Coll TOTAL Placing |
11:19 53 Sophie Lamb Seamus XI Hursley PC PC Novice 2 7|2ND
11:48 65 Imogen Mcmahon Divine Stormin’ Norman Hursley PC PC Int 2
12:04 65 Imogen Mcmahon Divine Stormin’ Norman Hursley PC PC Open 4
12:11 67 Francesca Webb Hollybrooke Annie II Hursley PC PC Open 3




